LIV Mistrzostwa PZt w kl. powszechnej

Katowice - Siemianowice Sl. 06-07.08.2022 r.

Klasyfikacja Senior

LP

Nazwisko Imie

Kl

Okreg

Konkurencje Srutowe

Konkurencje Kulowe

Krag

0s

Zajac

Przeloty

Srut

Dzik

Rogacz

Kula

Razem

Motdrzyk Janusz

Katowice

80

75

50

45

250

52

93

145

395




